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Permit Ledger

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

New Single Family

January

2020 Permit Ledger

Building

Miscellaneous Fees

Water & Sewer Fees

Month

Day

Year

Permit
Number
PreFix (Year)

Permit #

Address

Parcel Number

Owner

Contractor

Description

Value

Fee

B,E,H,P
Classification

Permit
Category

Number of
Dwelling
Units

Estimated
Number of
Inspections

UDC Seal
Number

UDC Seal Fee

Plan
Review
Fee

Admin
Fee

Erosion

Park Fee

Cert. of
Survey

GIS Support
Fee

Storm
Sewer
Fees

Water
Inside
Inspect

Outside
Water /
Sewer
Inspect

Sewer
Hookup

Total Fees

Contractor
Security
Deposit

2020

2020-

711 Silver Creek Dr.

HB-1352-1

Tim & Lori Glodoski

Ken Van Dealwyk

Interior Alterations

$18,250.00

$250.00

B,E,P

160

5

$250.00

Storm Water
Utility
Information

2020

2020-

1295 Lear Ln. Unit #5

HB-L159-2

PDK Investments, LLC

Bay Area Services, Inc.

Mini-Split Install

$3,250.00

$50.00

H

402

1

$50.00

2020

2020-

1298 Lear Ln. Unit #5

HB-L159

PDK Investments, LLC

Bay Area Services, Inc.

Mini-Split Install

$3,250.00

$50.00

402

$50.00

2020

2020-

1296 Lear Ln. Unit #5

HB-L159

PDK Investments, LLC

Bay Area Services, Inc.

Mini-Split Install

$3,250.00

$50.00

402

$50.00

2020

2020-

1739 Surrey Tr.

HB-1696-3

Sean Geohegan

Bay Area Services, Inc.

Furnace & A/C Replacement

$8,000.00

$50.00

402

$50.00

2020

2020-

981 Highland Springs Ct.

HB-1740-58

Clint Gereau

Paradise Heating, Inc.

Furnace Replacement

$3,800.00

$50.00

400

$50.00

2020

2020-

540 Acorn Dr.

HB-615

Preston Zimmerman

Owner

Interior Alterations

$8,900.00

$150.00

B,E,H,P

160

$150.00

o ||| ©

2020

2020-

4876 Stella Ct.

HB-2676

Wyndham Lake Villas, LLC

Lexington Homes, LLC

1,779 sf Clubhouse/Office

$100,000.00

$391.00

B,E,H,P

200

$200.00

$100.00

$5.00

$50.00

$746.00

1.33 EFU's

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Summary Counts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Monthly Summary
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