January	2020	Permit Ledger	January 2020 Permit Ledger	
			w Commercial New Multi-Family New Single Family	

	DA	ATE								Building								W	ter & Sewer Fees						
Month	Day	Year	Permit Number PreFix (Year)	Permit #	Address	Parcel Number	Owner	Contractor	Description	Value	Fee	B,E,H,P Classification	Permit Category	Number of Dwelling Units	Estimated Number of Inspections	UDC Seal Number UDC Seal Fee Plan Review Fee	Admin Fee Erosion	_	Cert. of Survey	GIS Support Fee		Outside Water / Sewer Sewer Hookup Inspect	Total Fees	Contractor Security Deposit	Storm Wate Utility Information
1	9	2020	2020-	1	711 Silver Creek Dr.	HB-1352-1	Tim & Lori Glodoski	Ken Van Dealwyk	Interior Alterations	\$18,250.00	\$250.00	B,E,P	160		5								\$250.00		
1	9	2020	2020-	2	1295 Lear Ln. Unit #5	HB-L159-2	PDK Investments, LLC	Bay Area Services, Inc.	Mini-Split Install	\$3,250.00	\$50.00	н	402		1								\$50.00		
1	9	2020	2020-	3	1298 Lear Ln. Unit #5	HB-L159	PDK Investments, LLC	Bay Area Services, Inc.	Mini-Split Install	\$3,250.00	\$50.00	н	402		1								\$50.00		
1	9	2020	2020-	4	1296 Lear Ln. Unit #5	HB-L159	PDK Investments, LLC	Bay Area Services, Inc.	Mini-Split Install	\$3,250.00	\$50.00	Н	402		1								\$50.00		
1	9	2020	2020-	5	1739 Surrey Tr.	HB-1696-3	Sean Geohegan	Bay Area Services, Inc.	Furnace & A/C Replacement	\$8,000.00	\$50.00	Н	402		1								\$50.00		
1	9	2020	2020-	6	981 Highland Springs Ct.	HB-1740-58	Clint Gereau	Paradise Heating, Inc.	Furnace Replacement	\$3,800.00	\$50.00	Н	400		1								\$50.00		
1	9	2020	2020-	7	540 Acorn Dr.	HB-615	Preston Zimmerman	Owner	Interior Alterations	\$8,900.00	\$150.00	B,E,H,P	160		3								\$150.00		
1	9	2020	2020-	8	4876 Stella Ct.	HB-2676	Wyndham Lake Villas, LLC	Lexington Homes, LLC	1,779 sf Clubhouse/Office	\$100,000.00	\$391.00	B,E,H,P	200		9		\$200.00 \$100.00			\$5.00	\$50.00		\$746.00		1.33 EFU's
																							\$0.00		
												1											\$0.00		
								_		_	-	+				 	1					+	\$0.00		
									-		+	1						<u> </u>				+	\$0.00 \$0.00		
											+	+				 	+ + +					+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	\$0.00		
											+	†											\$0.00 \$0.00		
																							\$0.00		
																							\$0.00		
																							\$0.00		
											-	+				 		1				 	\$0.00 \$0.00		
									+			+				 	 					+	\$0.00		
											+	+				 	+ + +					+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	\$0.00		
						1		†			1	† †				 	+ +	1	1			† †	\$0.00		
												† †										† †	\$0.00		
																							\$0.00		
												<u> </u>											\$0.00	1	<u> </u>
										1		 				 	 		1			 	\$0.00		
		Summary Counts																					\$0.00		
		•	2020							0 000	n ćo o	<u> </u>		I 0	0			0 60.00	U 60.00	¢0.00	\$0.00		0 00	0 \$0.00	;
		Monthly Summary	2020	0						\$0.0	0 \$0.0	0		0	0	0 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.0	0 \$0.00 \$0.0	0 \$0.00	Ş(0.00